My Favorite Holiday

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

Adverb

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Location

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Part Of Body

First Name Of A Person

Food

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plurd

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Food

Part Of Body



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

My Favorite Holiday

Krampusnacht is my favorite holiday! Every year, my family getstogether in our

to celebrate. We play fun games, including throw the in Krampus

and whip the with the , but my cousin IS
alwaystoo and someone ends up bruising their . My aunt
makes her famous loaf whichisso and
that no one wantsto eat it so we toss it out the window when sheisn't
. At midnight, everyone yells I Krampusis here!, but it's just my

uncle wearing a mask. Last year he drank too much
nog and fell into the fireplace and burned his I Can't wait to see what happens this year.
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